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Veteran Owned Quality Manufacturer

QUALITY YOU CAN TRUST When it Comes to the 
Highest Quality Maternal/
Infant Care Products, 
We Deliver.

TOUCH. FEEL. BELIEVE.

NEED MORE REASONS TO
CHOOSE EME?

As a veteran owned company, we are proud to 

manufacture products at our own facility in the 

USA. Our products are held to the highest quality 

standards and are manufactured for direct sales. 

We also offer OEM products for distributors, 

equipment manufacturers and IDNs. High quality 

at an economical price—it’s what we do every day.

EME is proud to offer a full line of high-

quality, affordable maternal and infant 

products all of which are latex free. Many 

of our products, like our infant caps, ice 

bags, fetal belts, and circumcision straps are 

manufactured in house and showcase the 

craftsmanship and commitment to quality 

that is our trademark. Nurses that touch 

and compare our infant caps immediately 

understand the gentle, soft feel that is 

not only more comfortable, but supplies 

additional warmth to our tiniest end 

customers.

At EME Company, we pride ourselves on 

continuous attention to detail in our entire 

supply chain, from manufacturing to 

vendor performance, distribution and 

after-sale service.

The only real way to understand the difference in 

EME quality is to hold a custom Holter/telemetry 

pouch, ice bag, infant cap or fetal belt in your hand. 

With one touch, you’ll understand why customers 

across the nation choose EME and never go back. 

We’ll gladly send you a sample today!

Order by phone, email, fax or EDI.

Most orders ship within 48 hours of placement.

Our processes are ISO 9001:2015 certified, an      	

international quality certification.

Our continuous attention to detail in our entire

supply chain assures quality. You will always talk to 

a friendly, knowledgeable sales associate who is 

familiar with your account.

Our Best Value Assurance means you get upfront 

prices that reflect the real cost of your 

department’s products.

MORE INFO / PLACE ORDER

1-800-423-2926
emecompany.com
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Infant Caps

Specialty Caps

PRODUCT #

PRODUCT #

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

QTY/CASE

QTY/CASE

IC-1

IC-2

IC-5

IC-6

IC-7

IC1-350

IC2-350

IC-1225

IC-0704

IC-0214

IC-11

IC-13

IC1-16

100

100

100

100

100

500

500

100

100

100

100

100

100

EME Single Ply Infant striped cap 

EME Double Ply Infant striped cap 

EME Double Ply Infant white cap 

EME Double Ply Infant pink cap 

EME Double Ply Infant blue cap 

EME Single Ply Infant striped cap 

EME Double Ply Infant striped cap

EME Infant striped holiday cap 

EME Infant patriotic cap 

EME Infant red holiday cap 

EME Infant purple cap

EME Infant green cap 

EME Infant dark blue cap

•	 Sample and compare quality, size and comfort to the competition. We 

guarantee you will notice a difference.

•	 Double-ply and knitted with more thread than the competition for extra 

warmth and comfort. We also offer more choices such as pink, blue, 

white and pink and blue striped.

•	 Seasonal holiday caps for Christmas in red and green striped, solid red 

for Valentines and heart awareness month, red and blue striped patriotic 

holiday caps, and purple caps for breast feeding awareness and shaken 

baby syndrome months.
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Maternal Briefs

Premium Seamless Briefs

PRODUCT #

PRODUCT #

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

QTY/PACK

QTY/PACK

QTY/CASE

QTY/CASE

EME26-2

EME37-2

EME43-2

EME108-2

EME26

EME37

EME43

EME108

PS37-2

PS43-2

PS70-2

PS80-2

PS37

PS43

PS70

PS80

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

L 26” + Waist

XL 37” + Waist

XXL 43” + Waist

XXXXL 108” + Waist

L 26” + Waist - BULK

XL 37” + Waist - BULK XL

43” + Waist - BULK XXL

108” + Waist - BULK  XXXXL

XL 37” + Waist 

XXL 43” + Waist 

XXXL 70” + Waist 

XXXXL 80” + Waist

XL 37” + Waist - BULK 

XXL 43” + Waist - BULK 

XXXL 70” + Waist - BULK 

XXXXL 80” + Waist - BULK

•	 Made from a cool, comfortable fabric, our premium mesh briefs are 

disposable, stretchable and Latex Free. Our briefs are designed with a 

higher rise than our competition, adding to patient comfort and security. 

We have sizes to fit smaller moms, but can also accommodate even the 

largest with a brief that stretches to over 100 inches.

•	 This seamless, knitted brief is the newest addition to our line. With a higher rise 
and longer stride, it fits more like a traditional brief to give your patients a better 
sense of comfort, modesty and abdominal support. It is available in sizes to fit 
any patient and stretches to a 80”+ waist size.

•	 Light breathable fabric for optimal comfort
•	 Fits snugly to hold the pad in place
•	 Knit in waistband adds comfort and is color coded for size
•	 No seams pressing into skin
•	 Polyester/Spandex- Latex Free

EME Company provides a 
complete line of Latex Free 
quality maternity care mesh 
briefs and premium, high-rise 
seamless panties. Choose 
from a wide variety of sizes!
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Disposable Fetal Belts

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION QTY/PACKSIZE (+/-1) QTY/CASE

120SB

140PSB

0020835

140XL

130WB

130WB-2

130PB

130PB-2

150MB

135PB

135WB

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1 1/2” X 36”

1 1/2” X 40”

1 1/2” X 40”

1 1/2” X 50”

1 1/4” X 46”

1 1/4” X 46”

1 1/4” X 46”

1 1/4” X 46”

2” X 48”

2 1/4” X 60”

2 1/4” X 60”

100

100

200

50

100

200

100

200

300

50

50

EME Plush Stretch Belt

EME Plush Stretch Belt

EME Plush Stretch Belt

EME XL Plush Stretch Belt

EME Button Hole Belt w/ Buttons 

EME Button Hole Belt w/ Buttons 

EME Button Hole Belt no Buttons 

EME Button Hole Belt no Buttons 

EME Mesh Belt

EME XL Button Hole Belt no Buttons 

EME XL Button Hole Belt w/ Buttons

•	 We offer a complete variety of Latex Free abdominal fetal monitoring 

belts. Choose from soft woven plush belts with hook attachments, button 

hole belts with or without button and open mesh belts. Our extended 

length belts can accommodate even the largest of patients.

•	 Ask us about custom labeling!

Disposable Belly Bands

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION WAIST SIZE QTY/CASE

BB-12

BB-14

BB-16

12”

14”

16”

50

50

50

EME In-Place Stretch Belly Band 

EME In-Place Stretch Belly Band 

EME In-Place Stretch Belly Band

•	 Our seamless, soft-woven belly bands are hemmed at both ends for a finer 
finish. This feature enhances patient comfort, which is especially important for 
long- term, antepartum patients who need to be monitored constantly for days, 
or even weeks. Light breathable fabric for optimal comfort.

•	 No seams pressing into skin
•	 Polyester/Spandex- Latex Free
•	 Securely holds fetal monitors in place
•	 Knit in waistband adds comfort and is color coded for size.
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Fetal Monotoring Paper

Circumcision Straps

Insulated Temperature Probe Covers

PRODUCT #

PRODUCT #

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

QTY/CASE

QTY/CASEQTY/PACK

C4305

CM1910A

C-1

C-2

40

40

50

50

4

2

Red Z-fold Corometrics

Orange Z-fold HP/Philips

EME Foam Circumcision Straps

EME Foam Circumcision Straps

•	 Call us for a complete list of chart paper products.

•	 New Life disposable foam circumcision straps.

•	 Used to secure the position of the infant during minor surgical procedures.

•	 Unique dispenser roll-out packaging.

•	 Foam insulation protects from ambient air. 

•	 Latex-free, featuring gold surface to reflect heat. 

•	 Holds temperature probe firmly in place.

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION QTY/DISPENSER CASE QTY/CASE

KCMB-6 120 360Koala Probe Cover
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1-800-423-2926
emecompany.com

MORE INFO / PLACE ORDER


