

QUALITY MEDICAL PRODUCTS COMPETITIVELY PRICED



Veteran Owned Quality Manufacturer

QUALITY YOU CAN TRUST

As a veteran owned company, we are proud to manufacture products at our own facility in the USA. Our products are held to the highest quality standards and are manufactured for direct sales. We also offer OEM products for distributors, equipment manufacturers and IDNs. High quality at an economical price—it's what we do every day.

TOUCH, FEEL, BELIEVE,

The only real way to understand the difference in EME quality is to hold a custom Holter/telemetry pouch, ice bag, infant cap or fetal belt in your hand. With one touch, you'll understand why customers across the nation choose EME and never go back. We'll gladly send you a sample today!

NEED MORE REASONS TO CHOOSE EME?

- Order by phone, email, fax or EDI.
- Most orders ship within 48 hours of placement.
- Our processes are ISO 9001:2015 certified, an international quality certification.
- Our continuous attention to detail in our entire supply chain assures quality. You will always talk to a friendly, knowledgeable sales associate who is familiar with your account.
- Our Best Value Assurance means you get upfront prices that reflect the real cost of your department's products.

When it Comes to the Highest Quality Maternal/Infant Care Products, We Deliver.

EME is proud to offer a full line of high-quality, affordable maternal and infant products all of which are latex free. Many of our products, like our infant caps, ice bags, fetal belts, and circumcision straps are manufactured in house and showcase the craftsmanship and commitment to quality that is our trademark. Nurses that touch and compare our infant caps immediately understand the gentle, soft feel that is not only more comfortable, but supplies additional warmth to our tiniest end customers.

At EME Company, we pride ourselves on continuous attention to detail in our entire supply chain, from manufacturing to vendor performance, distribution and after-sale service.

MORE INFO / PLACE ORDER



1-800-423-2926 emecompany.com



Infant Caps

- Sample and compare quality, size and comfort to the competition. We guarantee you will notice a difference.
- Double-ply and knitted with more thread than the competition for extra warmth and comfort. We also offer more choices such as pink, blue, white and pink and blue striped.

PRODUCT #	DESCRIPTION	QTY/CASE
IC-1	EME Single Ply Infant striped cap	100
IC-2	EME Double Ply Infant striped cap	100
IC-5	EME Double Ply Infant white cap	100
IC-6	EME Double Ply Infant pink cap	100
IC-7	EME Double Ply Infant blue cap	100
IC1-350	EME Single Ply Infant striped cap	500
IC2-350	EME Double Ply Infant striped cap	500



Specialty Caps

 Seasonal holiday caps for Christmas in red and green striped, solid red for Valentines and heart awareness month, red and blue striped patriotic holiday caps, and purple caps for breast feeding awareness and shaken baby syndrome months.

PRODUCT #	DESCRIPTION	QTY/CASE	
IC-1225	EME Infant striped holiday cap	100	
IC-0704	EME Infant patriotic cap	100	
IC-0214	EME Infant red holiday cap	100	
IC-11	EME Infant purple cap	100	
IC-13	EME Infant green cap	100	
IC1-16	EME Infant dark blue cap	100	



EME Company provides a complete line of Latex Free quality maternity care mesh briefs and premium, high-rise seamless panties. Choose from a wide variety of sizes!

Maternal Briefs

• Made from a cool, comfortable fabric, our premium mesh briefs are disposable, stretchable and Latex Free. Our briefs are designed with a higher rise than our competition, adding to patient comfort and security. We have sizes to fit smaller moms, but can also accommodate even the largest with a brief that stretches to over 100 inches.

PRODUCT #	DESCRIPTION	QTY/PACK	QTY/CASE	
EME26-2	L 26" + Waist	2	100	
EME37-2	XL 37" + Waist	2	100	
EME43-2	XXL 43" + Waist	2	100	
EME108-2	XXXXL 108" + Waist	2	100	
EME26	L 26" + Waist - BULK		100	
EME37	XL 37" + Waist - BULK XL		100	
EME43	43" + Waist - BULK XXL		100	
EME108	108" + Waist - BULK XXXXL		100	



Premium Seamless Briefs

- This seamless, knitted brief is the newest addition to our line. With a higher rise and longer stride, it fits more like a traditional brief to give your patients a better sense of comfort, modesty and abdominal support. It is available in sizes to fit any patient and stretches to a 80"+ waist size.
- · Light breathable fabric for optimal comfort
- · Fits snugly to hold the pad in place
- · Knit in waistband adds comfort and is color coded for size
- · No seams pressing into skin
- Polyester/Spandex- Latex Free

PRODUCT #	DESCRIPTION	QTY/PACK	QTY/CASE
PS37-2	XL 37" + Waist	2	100
PS43-2	XXL 43" + Waist	2	100
PS70-2	XXXL 70" + Waist	2	100
PS80-2	XXXXL 80" + Waist	2	100
PS37	XL 37" + Waist - BULK		100
PS43	XXL 43" + Waist - BULK		100
PS70	XXXL 70" + Waist - BULK		100
PS80	XXXXL 80" + Waist - BULK		100



Disposable Fetal Belts

- We offer a complete variety of Latex Free abdominal fetal monitoring belts. Choose from soft woven plush belts with hook attachments, button hole belts with or without button and open mesh belts. Our extended length belts can accommodate even the largest of patients.
- · Ask us about custom labeling!

PRODUCT #	DESCRIPTION	SIZE (+/-1)	QTY/PACK	QTY/CASE
120SB	EME Plush Stretch Belt	1 1/2" X 36"	2	100
140PSB	EME Plush Stretch Belt	1 1/2" X 40"	2	100
0020835	EME Plush Stretch Belt	1 1/2" X 40"	2	200
140XL	EME XL Plush Stretch Belt	1 1/2" X 50"	2	50
130WB	EME Button Hole Belt w/ Buttons	1 1/4" X 46"	2	100
130WB-2	EME Button Hole Belt w/ Buttons	1 1/4" X 46"	2	200
130PB	EME Button Hole Belt no Buttons	1 1/4" X 46"	2	100
130PB-2	EME Button Hole Belt no Buttons	1 1/4" X 46"	2	200
150MB	EME Mesh Belt	2" X 48"	2	300
135PB	EME XL Button Hole Belt no Buttons	2 1/4" X 60"	2	50
135WB	EME XL Button Hole Belt w/ Buttons	2 1/4" X 60"	2	50



Disposable Belly Bands

- Our seamless, soft-woven belly bands are hemmed at both ends for a finer finish. This feature enhances patient comfort, which is especially important for long- term, antepartum patients who need to be monitored constantly for days, or even weeks. Light breathable fabric for optimal comfort.
- · No seams pressing into skin
- Polyester/Spandex- Latex Free
- Securely holds fetal monitors in place
- Knit in waistband adds comfort and is color coded for size.

PRODUCT#	DESCRIPTION	WAIST SIZE	QTY/CASE
BB-12	EME In-Place Stretch Belly Band	12"	50
BB-14	EME In-Place Stretch Belly Band	14"	50
BB-16	EME In-Place Stretch Belly Band	16"	50



Fetal Monotoring Paper

• Call us for a complete list of chart paper products.

PRODUCT #	DESCRIPTION	QTY/CASE
C4305	Red Z-fold Corometrics	40
CM1910A	Orange Z-fold HP/Philips	40



Circumcision Straps

- New Life disposable foam circumcision straps.
- Used to secure the position of the infant during minor surgical procedures.

PRODUCT#	DESCRIPTION	QTY/PACK	QTY/CASE
C-1	EME Foam Circumcision Straps	4	50
C-2	EME Foam Circumcision Straps	2	50



Insulated Temperature Probe Covers

- Unique dispenser roll-out packaging.
- Foam insulation protects from ambient air.
- Latex-free, featuring gold surface to reflect heat.
- · Holds temperature probe firmly in place.

PRODUCT #	DESCRIPTION	QTY/DISPENSER CASE	QTY/CASE
KCMB-6	Koala Probe Cover	120	360

MORE INFO / PLACE ORDER



1-800-423-2926 emecompany.com